46
Page
Dies
Round Steel Spring
(sheet lifting spring)
Air Pin
Air Pin
D Di d
10.5 8.5 1.5 40
12.5 10.5 1.5 55
16.5 13 2 40
21 17 2.5 40
Order Form
G69 Form A A
as per
request
G69 Form B B
G69 Form C C
G69 Form D D
Order
G69.110 110 mm
G69.150 150 mm
G69.160 160 mm
G69.175 175 mm
G69.200 200 mm
G69.225 225 mm
G69.250 250 mm
G69.275 275 mm
G69.300 300 mm
G69.325 325 mm
G69.400 400 mm
d1
h6
 1
mm